
 

 

There will be no courier pick up for the following dates: 
Monday January 1, 2024 

Monday January 15, 2024 

Monday May 27, 2024 

Monday June 19, 2024 

Tuesday July 4, 2024 

Monday September 2, 2024 

Wednesday November 27, 2024 

Thursday November 28, 2024 

Friday November 29, 2024 

Tuesday December 24, 2024 

Wednesday December 25, 2024 


